Pamlico County Schools



Fred A. Anderson Elementary School Media Center

Wednesday, July 22, 2020 5:30 PM

HIGHLIGHTS

- 1. Meeting called to order.
 - 1.1 Approved the Agenda as presented.
- 2. Matters of the Public (No Items)
- 3. Superintendent's Report (No Items)
- 4. Consent Agenda (No Items)
- 5. Instruction (No Items)
- 6. Finance (No Items)
- 7. Governance
 - 7.1 Approved the 2020-2021 Re-Entry Plan for Pamlico County Schools by Ms. Lisa Jackson, Superintendent.
- 8. Adjourned the meeting.